H-16
High voltage converters
with isolation
®
 re
gi
st
er

• Weight  approx. 3,1Kg (with base plate)
• Dimension approx. 250 x 250 x 60 mm
• CE-conformity certifi cate on request
• For fuel cells 220V or 450V
• Intermediate circuits 600V
• High long term transient strength
• Input noise suppression EN 55022.B
• 6 mm air and creepage distances
• High ambient temparature
 with chassis mounting
• Requirements of Stanag / Germ. Lloyd
• Parallel switchable
Series BSZ.U
Uin Pout Uout Iout Model
numberV W V A
150 - 300 360 12 30 BSZ.U220.12.30
340V / 1s 450 15 30 BSZ.U220.15.30
600V / 0,4ms 480 24 20 BSZ.U220.24.20
300 -  600   360 12 30 BSZ.U450.12.30
675V / 1s 450 15 30 BSZ.U450.15.30
1080V  / 0,4 ms 480 24 20  BSZ.U450.24.20
400 - 850 360 12 30 BSZ.U650.12.30
1050V / 2ms 450 15 30 BSZ.U650.15.30
480 24 20  BSZ.U650.24.20
Modifi cation costs for possible changes above values:                on request
for naval, railway, vehicle applications
Use on high voltage fuel cells in submarines
Effi ciency